

ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਕਾਰਜਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ–1 ਜਲ ਸੁਪਲਾਈ ਅਤੇ ਸੈਨੀਟੇਸ਼ਨ ਮੰਡਲ ਪਠਾਨਕੋਟ।

ਫੋਨ / ਫੈਕਸ ਨੰਬਰ :- 0186- 2346156 ਈ-ਮੇਲ :- xen_ptk@yahoo.co.in

ਸੇਵਾ ਵਿਖੇ

ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਸਿੱਖਿਆ ਅਫਸਰ (ਐ.ਸਿ), ਪਠਾਨਕੋਟ ਮੀਮੋ ਨੰ: *49_6 2* ਮਿਤੀ : JMK International School, Jalandhar Dalhor

fust : 14-06-2023

ਵਿਸ਼ਾ • JMK International School, Jalandhar Dalhousie Bye-Pass Road Pathankot ਦਾ ਜਨ ਸਿਹਤ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ ਦਾ ਸਰਟੀਫਿਕੇਟ ਜਾਰੀ ਕਰਨ ਸਬੰਧੀ ।

ਹਵਾਲਾ :- ਆਪ ਜੀ ਦਾ ਪੱਤਰ ਨੰਬਰ 2023–139937 ਮਿਤੀ 19-5–2023

• ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਵਿਸ਼ੇ ਦੇ ਸਬੰਧ ਵਿੱਚ ਉਪ ਮੰਡਲ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਜਲ ਸਪਲਾਈ ਅਤੇ ਸੈਨੀਟੇਸ਼ਨ ਉਪ ਮੰਡਲ ਨੰ 2 ਪਠਾਨਕੋਟ ਨੇ ਇਸ ਦਫਤਰ ਨੂੰ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਭੇਜੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ JMK International School, Jalandhar Dalhousie Bye-Pass Road Pathankot ਦੇ ਨਿਰੀਖਣ ਦੋਰਾਨ ਜਨ ਸਿਹਤ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ ਦਾ ਕੰਮ ਤਸਲੀਬਖਸ ਪਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਲਈ JMK International School, Jalandhar Dalhousie Bye-Pass Road Pathankot ਦਾ ਇਤਰਾਜਹੀਣਤਾ ਸਰਟੀਫਿਕੇਟ ਮਿਤੀ 13-06-2023 ਤੋਂ 12-06-2024 ਤੱਕ ਦਾ ਜਾਰੀ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ। ਇਥੇ ਇਹ ਵੀ ਸਪੱਸ਼ਟ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਜੇਕਰ ਇਸ ਸਮੇਂ ਦੋਰਾਨ ਜਨ ਹਿਤ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ ਦਾ ਕੰਮ ਤਸਲੀਬਖ਼ਸ ਨਾਂ ਪਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ ਤਾ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਹੀਣਤਾ ਸਰਟੀਫਿਕੇਟ ਰੱਦ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ ।

> ੂ ਕਾਰਜਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ ਜ/ਸ ਅਤੇ ਸੈਨੀਟੇਸ਼ਨ ਮੰਡਲ ਨੰਬਰ 1 1ੁਪਨਾਨਕੋਟ ।

ਪਿੱਠ ਅੰਕਣ ਨੰ:

ਮਿਤੀ :

ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਦੀ ਨਕਲ ਉਪ ਮੰਡਲ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਜ/ਸ ਅਤੇ ਸੈਨੀਟੇਸ਼ਨ ਉਪ ਮੰਡਲ ਉਪ ਮੰਡਲ ਨੂੰ 2 ਪਠਾਨਕੋਟ ਨੂੰ ਉਨਾ ਦੇ ਪੱਤਰ ਨੰਬਰ 1065 ਮਿਤੀ 12-6-2023 ਦੇ ਹਵਾਲ ਵਿੱਚ ਸੂਚਨਾ ਅਤੇ ਜਰੂਰੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਲਈ ਭੇਜੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ।

> ਕਾਰਜਕਾਰੀ ਇੱਜੀਨੀਅਰ ਜ/ਸ ਅਤੇ ਸੈਨੀਟੇਸ਼ਨ ਮੰਡਲ ਨੰਬਰ 1 ਪਠਾਨਕੋਟ ।

ਪਿੱਠ ਅੰਕਣ ਨੰ:

ਮਿਤੀ :

ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਦੀ ਨਕਲ JMK International School, Jalandhar Dalhousie Bye-Pass Road Pathankot ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਨਾ ਹਿੱਤ ਭੇਜੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ । (ਨੋਟ - ਭਵਿੱਖ ਵਿੱਚ ਜਨ ਸਿਹਤ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ ਦੇ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਹੀਣਤਾ ਦਾ ਕੇਸ (ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਜਾਰੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਮੰਨਜੂਰੀ ਸਮੇਤ) ਸਮੇਂ ਸਿਰ ਇਸ ਦਫਤਰ ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਜਾਵੇ)

ਕਾਰਜਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ ਜ/ਸ ਅਤੇ ਸੈਨੀਟੇਸ਼ਨ ਮੰਡਲ ਨੰਬਰ 1 ਪਠਾਨਕੋਟ ।

J.M.K. International School

D:\C.BRANCH\Letter to D.E.O..doc

OFFICE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER-1 WATER SUPPLY AND SANITATION DIVISON PATHANKOT Phone/Fax: 0186-2346156 E-mail: xen_ptk@yahoo.co.in

To

District Education Officer (Sen.Sec) Pathankot

· Memo no: 4262

dated: 14-06-2023

Subject : Regarding issue of public health services certificate to JMK International School , Mamun Ward no-

Reference letter No: 2023-139937, Dated : 19-05-2023

In relation to above subject, Divison Engineer, water Supply & Sanitation Divison Pathankot has sent a report to this office that during the inspection of JMK International School, (Pathankot) the work of public health services has been found to be satisfactory. Therefore No Objection Certificate of JMK International School . Near Kalyani Hospital Pathankot is issued from 13-06-2023 to 12-06-2024. It is also clarified here that if during this period the work of Public Interest Services is found to be unsatisfactory . then the No objection Certificate should be cancelled.

> **Executive Engineer** Water Supply and Sanitation Div No.1 Pathankot

Copy of the said letter is sent to S.D.E Water supply and sanitation sub Divison No.2 with reference to his letter No.1065 dt.12-06-2023 for information and necessary action.

> Sd/-Exe Engineer Water supply & Sanitation Div No.1, PTK

Copy of the above is sent to the JMK International School, Pathankot Distt. Pathankot for information (Note:-In future no objection for health and sanitation should be sent in time along with copy of the earlier no objection certificate)



Exe Engineer Water supply & Sanitation Div No.1, PTK

franslated to be one corr of apprament Produced translation trom Puniabillums Urdu/into-English

> Harmanjeet Nota y Public Pathankot

J.M.K. International School

2 8 JUL 2023